
 

適用生地  

200170150

ｱｽﾍﾟｸﾄ比

ｲﾒｰｼﾞｻｲｽﾞW×H(mm）

質量(kg)

MT 大型吊下式ｽｸﾘｰﾝ[多点吊り]

型(ｲﾝﾁ)

型式 MT-200V

4:3(NTSC)

3048×2286

11.0

4:3(NTSC)

4

3454×2591

13.0

4064×3048

17.0

MT-170VMT-150V

ﾎﾜｲﾄ(WG103) ●

吊り点数 4

上パイプ φ25.4mm（STKM-11A）

●印はイメージ内に継目があります。

4

ﾋﾞｰｽﾞ(BS101) ●

下パイプ φ50.0mm（A6063S-T5）

●

●

●

●

製品仕様表


